
2011-2012 OVER 35 BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 
Sun. Dec. 18  34 Atayne    Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 45 

78 Dragons    Vs. Roland’s Auto Body 44 
47 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Wii Not Fit 57 

 
Sun. Jan. 8  62 Dragons    Vs. Wii Not Fit 37 

63 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 56 
50 Roland’s Auto Body  Vs. Atayne 47 

 
Sun. Jan. 15  46 Roland’s Auto Body  Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 56 

40 Atayne    Vs. Wii Not Fit 44 
60 Dragons    Vs. Rising Sun Café 63 
 

Sun. Jan. 22  36 Roland’s Auto Body  Vs. Rising Sun Café 66 
49 Dragons    Vs. Atayne 38 
39 Wii Not Fit    Vs. Seaspray Kayaking  50 

 
Sun. Jan. 29  76 Dragons    Vs. Roland’s Auto Body 54 

48 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Wii Not Fit 39 
43 Atayne    Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 33 

 
Sun. Feb. 12  67 Dragons    Vs. Wii Not Fit 62 

37 Roland’s Auto Body  Vs. Atayne 49 
58 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 52 

 
Sun. Feb. 19  50 Atayne    Vs. Rising Sun Café 58 

57 Roland’s Auto Body  Vs. Wii Not Fit 61 
62 Dragons    Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 66 
 

Sun. Feb. 26  55 Atayne    Vs. Wii Not Fit  47  (OT) 
97 Dragons    Vs. Rising Sun Café  94 (4OT) 
45 Roland’s Auto Body  Vs. Seaspray Kayaking  51 
 

Sun. Mar. 4  45 Roland’s Auto Body  Vs. Rising Sun Café 62 
63 Dragons    Vs. Atayne  48 
43 Wii Not Fit    Vs. Seaspray Kayaking  48 

 
Sun. Mar. 11  51 Atayne    Vs. Rising Sun Café 62 
   42 Roland’s Auto Body  Vs. Wii Not Fit 62 

   78 Dragons    Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 43 
 

Playoffs 
 
Sun. Mar. 18  52 #4 Wii Not Fit  Vs. #5 Atayne  40 
   54 #3 Seaspray Kayaking Vs. #6 Roland’s Auto Body  40 
 
Sun. Mar. 25  65 #1 Dragons  Vs. #4 Wii Not Fit  48 
   46 #2 Rising Sun Café   Vs. #3 Seaspray Kayaking  44 
 
Wed. Mar. 28  Championship   65  #1 Dragons   Vs. #2 Rising Sun Café  55 
 
 


